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Группа No 1    11:10    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОБКОВА Анна КРЯ  3  V  V  0  1  2 0.333 -5 14 5
МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 11 23 1
МИРОНЕНКО Владислава ОМС  2  3  V  V  3  2 0.333 -2 18 4
ЯКУНИНА Варвара КРЯ  1  1  2  V  0  1 0.167 -13 9 7
КАЛИМУЛИНА Вероника НОВ  V  0  2  3  0  1 0.167 -10 10 6
ШАЙДУЛЛИНА Ника ЧЕЛ  V  2  V V3  V V3 0.833 11 20 2
ПОЛЯНЦЕВА Анастасия НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 21 3

Группа No 2    11:10    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЧКАНОВА Таисия КРЯ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 5 20 2
ТОКАРЕВА Ангелина НОВ  3  V  V  1  V  0 0.500 -3 16 3
СИЛКИНА Софья ТОМ  3  2  3  2  2  V 0.167 -7 16 7
ЗЫКОВА Анна КРЯ  0  2  V  2  V  0 0.333 -8 12 6
ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
ШВИДКО Виолетта ОМС  2  3  V  1  1 V3 0.333 -6 14 5
МУРАВНИК Ксения НОВ  3  V  3  V  0  2 0.333 1 16 4

Группа No 3    11:10    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АРУТЮНЯН Диана КРЯ  3  0 V3  0  0  2 0.167 -14 8 6
ИВЛЕВА Алена НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 21 3
ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
ПАНЕВА Софья КРЯ  2  3  2  2  1  2 0.000 -11 12 7
ПИРОЖЕНКО Валерия НОВ  V  1  3  V  V  3 0.500 4 19 4
ГАБДУЛЛИНА Ева ТОМ  V  3  0  V  1  2 0.333 -3 14 5
ЛЕНДЕЛЬ Софья ОМС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 7 23 2

Группа No 4    11:10    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУРУЛЕВА Лилия КРЯ  X  3  0  3  3  1 0.000 -10 10 6
КРОПОТОВА Арина НОВ  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
СЫРОВАТКО София ТОМ  V  X  V  3  V  V 0.800 4 19 3
ЛИТВИНЦЕВА Кира КРЯ  V  X  3  3  3  3 0.200 0 16 5
БРИЗИЦКАЯ Дарья НОВ  V  X  V  V  V  3 0.800 5 19 2
ТРОФИМОВА Людмила КРЯ  V  X  2  V  1  2 0.400 -5 13 4
ЦЫПЛАКОВА Таисия НОВ  V  X  3  V  V  V 0.800 6 19 1
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Группа No 5    11:10    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУРИХИНА Юлия КРЯ  1  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 3 19 3
ОКУЛОВА Виктория НОВ  V  1  1  2  V  0 0.333 -5 12 6
БЕЛАНОВА Елизавета ОМС  V  V  3  0 V3  1 0.500 -1 15 4
БОРТНИКОВА Анна КРЯ  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 21 2
ГАВРИЛОВА Мария НОВ  2  V  V  3  2  0 0.333 -3 15 5
ТИЛЛАБОЕВА Диёра ТОМ  0  0  0  2  V  0 0.167 -15 6 7
ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа No 6    11:10    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДУДАРЕВА Ольга НОВ  2  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 4 19 4
ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероника НОВ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 16 23 1
ГЕРАСИМОВА Софья ОМС  0  0  3  V  0  2 0.167 -11 9 5
КИСЕЛЕВА София НОВ  1  0  V  3  1  2 0.167 -12 11 6
ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  3  2  0  V  0  1 0.167 -13 10 7
ШАПОШНИКОВА Евдокия ЧЕЛ V3  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2
ТРОФИМОВА Маргарита КРЯ  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 20 3

Группа No 7    11:10    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВА Василиса НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Анна НОВ  3  V  3  3  0 V2 0.333 -4 15 5
ШАПКИНА Ульяна ОМС  2  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 1 18 3
КОРОЛЕВА Мария НОВ  0  V  2  3  3  1 0.167 -10 13 7
ВИДЯКОВА Анжела НОВ  2  V  1  V  0  2 0.333 -9 13 6
КОНОПЛЕВА Виолетта КРЯ  1  V V3  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 2
ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия ТОМ  2  0  3  V  V  3 0.333 -1 16 4

Группа No 8    11:10    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИСТОМИНА Диана НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
ЛАМИНА Ева НОВ  1  2  V  3  1  V 0.333 -5 15 5
КАРМАНОВА Юлия КРЯ  3  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 2 20 3
АРДАШЕЛИЯ Милана НОВ  0  3  2  0  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7
КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2
КОМАРОВА Маргарита ОМС  2  V  2  V  1  V 0.500 2 17 4
МАЙКОВА Маргарита ТОМ  2  1  V  V  0  1 0.333 -7 12 6
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Группа No 9    11:10    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕЛИСЕЕВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1
БАРАНОВА Алиса НОВ  3  V  1  2  0 0.200 -8 10 6
СМАГУЛОВА Зарина ОМС  2  2  V  2  V 0.400 -3 14 4
ХОРОШАВИНА Варвара ТОМ  2  V  3  V V3 0.600 2 16 3
ШМИДТ Анастасия КРЯ  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 3 18 2
КУРГУЗОВА София НОВ  2  V  2  2  3 0.200 -2 13 5

Группа No 10    11:10    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЮШКОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 17 2
ХОЛОДОВА Маргарита НОВ  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 4 18 3
ИНЗАРКИНА Софья КРЯ  0  1  2  V  1 0.200 -10 8 5
ПЕТРОВА Диана ТОМ  2  3  V  V  3 0.400 2 16 4
ВОЛОДИНА Мирослава НОВ  0  2  2  0  1 0.000 -15 5 6
ТУРУНОВА Евгения ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

Группа No 11    11:10    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕРМАКОВА Алиса КРЯ  V  1  1 V3  V 0.600 1 13 4
БАЛАСОВА Арина КРЯ  1  0  2  0  1 0.000 -13 4 6
КИСЕЛЕВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 19 1
ЗИБАРЕВА Александра НОВ  V  V  1  V  2 0.600 3 15 3
ИВАНОВА Валерия ОМС  2 V1  2  1  3 0.200 -6 9 5
ДУШУХИНА Елизавета НОВ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 17 2

Группа No 12    11:10    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОЛЫНЕЦ София НОВ V3  2  V  V V3 0.800 7 16 2
ДРОБИНИНА Арина НОВ  2  3  2  V  V 0.400 4 15 3
ЗУРОЧКА Юлия ЧЕЛ V3  V  V V3 V2 1.000 8 16 1
БАЖЕНОВА Арина ОМС  1 V3  1  V  3 0.400 -2 12 5
КАРМАНОВА Ксения КРЯ  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -16 3 6
КОВАЛЕВА Нелли НОВ  1  1  1  V  V 0.400 -1 11 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированны
2 ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированны

3 ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероника НОВ 1.000 16 23 квалифицированны
4 НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВА Василиса НОВ 1.000 14 24 квалифицированны

4 ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ 1.000 14 24 квалифицированны
6 ИСТОМИНА Диана НОВ 1.000 13 24 квалифицированны

7 МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ 1.000 11 23 квалифицированны
8 ТУРУНОВА Евгения ЧЕЛ 1.000 11 20 квалифицированны

9 ЕЛИСЕЕВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 8 20 квалифицированны
10 ЗУРОЧКА Юлия ЧЕЛ 1.000 8 16 квалифицированны

11 КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ 0.833 13 23 квалифицированны
12 ШАПОШНИКОВА Евдокия ЧЕЛ 0.833 12 20 квалифицированны

13 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА Ника ЧЕЛ 0.833 11 20 квалифицированны
14 КОНОПЛЕВА Виолетта КРЯ 0.833 9 20 квалифицированны

15 ЛЕНДЕЛЬ Софья ОМС 0.833 7 23 квалифицированны
16 АЧКАНОВА Таисия КРЯ 0.833 5 20 квалифицированны

17 КИСЕЛЕВА Валерия НОВ 0.800 11 19 квалифицированны
18 ЮШКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.800 8 17 квалифицированны

19 ВОЛЫНЕЦ София НОВ 0.800 7 16 квалифицированны
20 ЦЫПЛАКОВА Таисия НОВ 0.800 6 19 квалифицированны

21 БРИЗИЦКАЯ Дарья НОВ 0.800 5 19 квалифицированны
22 СЫРОВАТКО София ТОМ 0.800 4 19 квалифицированны

23 ДУШУХИНА Елизавета НОВ 0.800 4 17 квалифицированны
24 ПОЛЯНЦЕВА Анастасия НОВ 0.667 8 21 квалифицированны

25 БОРТНИКОВА Анна КРЯ 0.667 4 21 квалифицированны
26 ТРОФИМОВА Маргарита КРЯ 0.667 4 20 квалифицированны

27 ИВЛЕВА Алена НОВ 0.667 3 21 квалифицированны
28 ХОЛОДОВА Маргарита НОВ 0.600 4 18 квалифицированны

29 ШМИДТ Анастасия КРЯ 0.600 3 18 квалифицированны
30 ЗИБАРЕВА Александра НОВ 0.600 3 15 квалифицированны

31 ХОРОШАВИНА Варвара ТОМ 0.600 2 16 квалифицированны
32 ЕРМАКОВА Алиса КРЯ 0.600 1 13 квалифицированны

33 ДУДАРЕВА Ольга НОВ 0.500 4 19 квалифицированны
33 ПИРОЖЕНКО Валерия НОВ 0.500 4 19 квалифицированны

35 СУРИХИНА Юлия КРЯ 0.500 3 19 квалифицированны
36 КАРМАНОВА Юлия КРЯ 0.500 2 20 квалифицированны

37 КОМАРОВА Маргарита ОМС 0.500 2 17 квалифицированны
38 ШАПКИНА Ульяна ОМС 0.500 1 18 квалифицированны

39 БЕЛАНОВА Елизавета ОМС 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированны
40 ТОКАРЕВА Ангелина НОВ 0.500 -3 16 квалифицированны

41 ДРОБИНИНА Арина НОВ 0.400 4 15 квалифицированны
42 ПЕТРОВА Диана ТОМ 0.400 2 16 квалифицированны
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43 КОВАЛЕВА Нелли НОВ 0.400 -1 11 квалифицированны
44 БАЖЕНОВА Арина ОМС 0.400 -2 12 квалифицированны

45 СМАГУЛОВА Зарина ОМС 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированны
46 ТРОФИМОВА Людмила КРЯ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицированны

47 МУРАВНИК Ксения НОВ 0.333 1 16 квалифицированны
48 ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия ТОМ 0.333 -1 16 квалифицированны

49 МИРОНЕНКО Владислава ОМС 0.333 -2 18 квалифицированны
50 ГАВРИЛОВА Мария НОВ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированны

51 ГАБДУЛЛИНА Ева ТОМ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированны
52 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Анна НОВ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированны

53 ЛАМИНА Ева НОВ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированны
54 БОБКОВА Анна КРЯ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированны

55 ОКУЛОВА Виктория НОВ 0.333 -5 12 квалифицированны
56 ШВИДКО Виолетта ОМС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированны

57 МАЙКОВА Маргарита ТОМ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированны
58 ЗЫКОВА Анна КРЯ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированны

59 ВИДЯКОВА Анжела НОВ 0.333 -9 13 квалифицированны
60 ЛИТВИНЦЕВА Кира КРЯ 0.200 0 16 квалифицированны

61 КУРГУЗОВА София НОВ 0.200 -2 13 квалифицированны
62 ИВАНОВА Валерия ОМС 0.200 -6 9 квалифицированны

63 БАРАНОВА Алиса НОВ 0.200 -8 10 квалифицированны
64 ИНЗАРКИНА Софья КРЯ 0.200 -10 8 квалифицированны

65 СИЛКИНА Софья ТОМ 0.167 -7 16 выбывший
66 КОРОЛЕВА Мария НОВ 0.167 -10 13 выбывший

67 КАЛИМУЛИНА Вероника НОВ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
68 ГЕРАСИМОВА Софья ОМС 0.167 -11 9 выбывший

69 КИСЕЛЕВА София НОВ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
70 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший

71 ЯКУНИНА Варвара КРЯ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
72 АРУТЮНЯН Диана КРЯ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший

73 ТИЛЛАБОЕВА Диёра ТОМ 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
74 ГУРУЛЕВА Лилия КРЯ 0.000 -10 10 выбывший

75 ПАНЕВА Софья КРЯ 0.000 -11 12 выбывший
76 БАЛАСОВА Арина КРЯ 0.000 -13 4 выбывший

77 ВОЛОДИНА Мирослава НОВ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
78 КАРМАНОВА Ксения КРЯ 0.000 -16 3 выбывший

79 АРДАШЕЛИЯ Милана НОВ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
КРОПОТОВА Арина НОВ dns DNS
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